
August/September 
Woodcliff Lake Old Mill Pool Fees 

Register today for your Old Mill Pool membership at the 
August/September rate! Your membership will be valid 

starting this Friday, August 1st, and will remain active through Monday, September 1st (Labor 
Day), the final day of the 2025 pool season. All rates will remain the same as last year-no 

increases! Don't miss your chance to enjoy the last weeks of summer at the pool. To sign up, 
please visit the Woodcliff Lake Community Pass page and complete your registration. 

Pool Hours starting August 1 

Everyday 11AM-7PM 

Resident Rates: 
Residents of Woodcliff Lake, 

Montvale & Old Tappan Only 

Family Plan+ 2 pool guest passes $235 

Adult ~55 

Couple $210 

Student (ages 14-23) $120 

WCL Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over) FREE 

Montvale/Old Tappan Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over) $50 

Non-Resident Rates: 

Family Plan 

Adult 

Couple 

Student (ages 14-23) 

Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over) 

wclnj.com 

$445 

$220 

$355 

$175 

$145 


