August/September Woodcliff Lake Old Mill Pool Fees

Register today for your Old Mill Pool membership at the August/September rate! Your membership will be valid starting this Friday, August 1st, and will remain active through Monday, September 1st (Labor Day), the final day of the 2025 pool season. All rates will remain the same as last year-no increases! Don't miss your chance to enjoy the last weeks of summer at the pool. To sign up, please visit the Woodcliff Lake Community Pass page and complete your registration.

Pool Hours starting August 1 Everyday 11AM-7PM

Resident Rates:

Residents of Woodcliff Lake, Montvale & Old Tappan Only

Family Plan + 2 pool guest passes	\$235
Adult	\$155
Couple	\$210
Student (ages 14-23)	\$120
WCL Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over)	FREE
Montvale/Old Tappan Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over)	\$50

Non-Resident Rates:

Family Plan	\$445
Adult	\$220
Couple	\$355
Student (ages 14-23)	\$175
Senior Citizen (Age 62 & over)	\$145

wclnj.com